CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA1363851017

Overview

2024/04/19 21:59:59

Price
105.31 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.50% (-0.53)

ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76,952 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

105.31 CAD (100)
105.60 CAD (100)
105.70 CAD
106.54 CAD
105.235 CAD
105.84 CAD
105.79921 CAD
1,571,044
166,215,214.60
12,266
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154227564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363851017&ID_NOTATION=97448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4d82b695e2eb45ab1bb50901b22f80335dd5d58fd42804adb5b17bbe1926f8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=629d679ea6dde47f2&time=1713682541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d0c50efd0790029b470e57c9c577247ab70909ab67f003d1f1871c8a7331490&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a69bc0e4f9c8baa4c&time=1713682541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bac729e4f36c9805d0e325eaeebada3eb636eec6fde752aa9cc99d1018f1de8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d6a3a5911d3b394d&time=1713682541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed12dfa3a83b55abffbccf07d786a77e352c324cb19a71bca44c7f17ee5bc914&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdf4fba36661904a7&time=1713682541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66cb4dfe7485c96febb1d9ea965dbb76837a50f5517bbccfd2146775c3a26662&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bde163c8c341719f4&time=1713682541&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 21:59:59

Price
105.31 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.50% (-0.53)

ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76,952 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.31 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 105.60 CAD (100)
Open 105.70 CAD
High 106.54 CAD
Low 105.235 CAD
Close (prev. day) 105.84 CAD
VWAP 105.79921 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,571,044
Trading volume 166,215,214.60
Number of trades 12,266
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.53% +28.58% +174.96%
Perf (abs.) +14.16  +23.41  +67.01
Beta 1.24 1.17 1.47
Volatility 26.77 26.35 31.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

106.27 CAD (4,497,431
104.03 CAD (8,241,189
92.10 CAD (7,490,893
85.86 CAD (6,823,724
112.99 CAD (2024/04/10
80.04 CAD (2024/02/13
112.99 CAD (2024/04/10
69.83 CAD (2023/06/20

—_— T DO D D=

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 71.84 EUR 0.08 16
19

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 21:59 105.31 CAD 166.22 12,266

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:52 71.88 EUR 0.00 13
19

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 76.55USD 287.38 27,049
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 73.04 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23312173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6714554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18089

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 16:40 72.26 EUR 0.01
19

2024/04/ 08:10 72.96 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:08 72.94 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18092

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Q)

Canadian Natural

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

855-2 Street SW, Suite 2100 - T2P 4J8
Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-514-7777
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

N. Murray
Edwards

Mark
Stainthorpe

Scott G. Stauth

Tim S. McKay

Trevor J.
Cassidy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norman Chairman of Supervisory

Edwards Board

M. Cannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Annette Member of Supervisory

Verschuren Board

Catherine Best Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Healy Member of Supervisory
Board

Christopher Member of Supervisory

Fong Board

David Tuer Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank McKenna Member of Supervisory
Board

Gordon Giffin Member of Supervisory
Board

Scott Stauth Member of Supervisory
Board

Steve Laut Member of Supervisory
Board

Wilfred Gobert ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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